
AMENDMENT NO. 02 TO NIT NO. 3262g 

PROJECT : TRANSPORTATION RATE CONTRACT 

Item : RATE CONTRACT OF TRANSPORTATWN OF M. S. RODS 

Enquiry No. : TBMMlRCKPTIMSRODSl17-18 DATED 21 -JUNE - 2017 Due on 21.07.2017 
Extended upto 26.07.2017 

This Amendment I Corrigendum is issued to EXTEND the Techno-commercial Opening for above 
mentioned Enquiry from 21 - JULY - 2017 to 26 -JULY - 2017 at 02:30 PM. 

Please note that the offer submission time for the, Enquiry is also extended till 02:OO PM on 26 - JULY - 
201 7. 

All other details for the Enquiry remains same. 


